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Ratnabhumi Developers Limited

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly
30-06-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)













170020

1202000

170020

2358000

1202000

2358000




Click here to go back

Total

9969980







BHARTIBEN PRAKASH
PARIKH

JAYESH BALCHAND SHAH

Click here to go back

AFRPP5205N

AEAPS2684A

Total

374000
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374000

204000

578000

578000

2.73

374000

374000

204000

1.49




- - - . - .

.

i

.

—

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Clearing Members




More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

ARYAMAN

CAPITAL BEELINE BROKING CARE WEALTH E(L)IIS'I{SI‘SCI:\IFS":RIVATE ?Oul\tl(lli/-lc‘gTRADE
MARKETS LIMITED ADVISORS LLP LIMITED LTD

LIMITED

AAHCA7893B AAGCB0134pP AANFC3749D AACCE3201C AADCA8408)

it it it it 1

1556000

1556000

298000

298000

358000

358000

158000

158000

312000

312000

208000

208000

1.52

0.03
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358000

HUF

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than

1 percentage of shareholding

RISHABH BHARATBHAI BAGDIA (HUF) .

SHAH BABULAL VADILAL HUF

Click here to go back

AAHHB3432N AACHS5652N Total
1 1 26
260000 270000 2358000
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